Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 100m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - 14 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name

1 Tyler Melbourne-Smith
2 Anthony Whittall

3 Kaiden Welsby

4 Tom McCabe

5 Giorgio Oxby
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Ranked Club

Lboro Uni

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

05
05
05
05
05

Meet Name

Commonwealth Youth Games

2023 Speedo Junior National Championships
British Swimming Championships 2023

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023

British Para Swimming International Winter

Venue
Trinidad
Irvine, California
Sheffield
Leeds

Aberdeen

Level

Date

07/08/23
31/07/23
06/04/23
15/04/23
01/02/24

Time
51.26
51.59
52.34
54.71

1:04.07
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FINA

763
749
717
628
391
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