Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 100m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - 14 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Tyler Melbourne-Smith	Lboro Uni	05	Commonwealth Youth Games	Trinidad	1	07/08/23	51.26	763
2	Anthony Whittall	Stockport Mo	05	2023 Speedo Junior National Championships	Irvine, California	1	31/07/23	51.59	749
3	Kaiden Welsby	Stockport Mo	05	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	1	06/04/23	52.34	717
4	Tom McCabe	Stockport Mo	05	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023	Leeds	1	15/04/23	54.71	628
5	Giorgio Oxby	Stockport Mo	05	British Para Swimming International Winter	Aberdeen	1	01/02/24	1:04.07	391

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS